Board of Trustees Meeting Evaluation | 01-13-2020

Schedule of Meeting Notice of meeting and agenda

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0

Very 0 0.0 | | very 0 0.0 | |
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 \ \ Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘ ‘
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 \ \ Somewhat 0 0.0 \ \
Satisfied Satisfied

Very Satisfied 4 100.0 _ Very Satisfied 4 100.0 _
Not Applicable 0 0.0 \ \ Not Applicable 0 0.0 \ \
Minutes of prior meeting Materials /hand-outs

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0

Very 0 0.0 | | Very 0 0.0 | |
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘ ‘
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Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘
Satisfied Satisfied

Very Satisfed 4 woo [N Very Satisfed 4 wo TS
Not Applicable 0 0.0 | | Not Applicable 0 0.0 | |
Presidential report/updates Attendance of all members

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.0

Very 0 0.0 | | Very 0 0.0 | |
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘ ‘
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 \ \
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Satisfied Satisfied

Very Satisfed 4 wo [T Very Satisfed 2 50.0

Not Applicable 0 0.0 ‘ ‘ Not Applicable 0 0.0
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Committee reports

Quality of discussions

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.5 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0
Very 0 0.0 Very 0 0.0 |

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 1 25.0 - Somewhat 0 0.0 |

Satisfied Satisfied

Very Satisfied 3 75.0 _j Very Satisfied 4 100.0 _
Not Applicable 0 0.0 ] Not Applicable 0 0.0 |

Meeting support (snacks/meals, etc) Duration of the meeting

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.0
Very 0 0.0 Very 0 0.0 |

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 Somewhat 0 0.0

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 Neither Satisfied nor 0 0.0 ‘

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Somewhat 0 0.0 Somewhat 0 0.0 ‘

Satisfied Satisfied

Very Satisfed 4 woo [ Very Satisfed 4 wo [T
Not Applicable 0 0.0 Not Applicable 0 0.0 ‘

Overall satisfaction

Mean: 4.0

Response Frequency Percent
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Dissatisfied
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Very Satisfied 4 100.0
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